
SERVICES & FACILITIES
24 Hour Concierge Service
24 Hour In Room Dining
24 Hour All Day Dining Restaurant
Kids Club
Accessible Amenities
2,500 Parking Spaces
3 Lobbies

RECREATION

Mall Direct Access
24 Hour Fitness Centre
2 Outdoor Pools
Wellness Centre including a Vitality Pool
Curated City Experiences
Immersive Local Art Experiences 

A True
Destination 
Experience

ROOM TYPES

Premier Life, King Rooms 399 Rooms

Premier Life, Twin Rooms

Oceanscape Suite

Skyline Suite 

TOTAL

251 Rooms

26 Suites

11 Suites

Cinnamon Life is home to a collection of 687 elegant rooms 
and suites, designed to immerse guests in absolute comfort. 
Each room offers awe inspiring views of the Indian Ocean, 
Beira Lake, or Colombo City.

STAY

Cinnamon Life at City of Dreams Sri Lanka is a 
true icon nestled in the heart of the city, 
connecting people with experiences, giving voice 
to stories that matter, and offering a platform to 
craft your own journey. As a premier entertain-
ment destination, it enriches visitors' lives with a 
vibrant mix of cultural, recreational, and
entertainment activities.

Positioned on the beautiful waterfront of Beira Lake and overlooking 
the Indian Ocean in the Central Business District, Cinnamon Life 
pulses with the dynamic energy of Colombo. Here, the past and 
future of the city merge to create a dreamscape where moments 
are not only shared but celebrated. With its extensive dining, 
shopping, and entertainment options, Cinnamon Life ensures that 
every visit is imbued with excitement and elegance.



The  S tud i o

The  Po di um

The  B oa rdrooms

The  Fo rum

MEETINGS & EVENTS

The  L umi n a
B al l ro om

Venue
Area

Sq. Ft Sq. M Feet Metres

Capacity
Dimensions

(L x W x H)

15,112 1,403 156 x  102 x  20 48 x  31  x  6   1 ,040

 670

380

80

410

220

1,300

220 364 210 246

410 718 384 456

56 639 102

266 783 399 408

125

728

469  1 ,280 690 798

1,860 924 1,134

60

 102

90

114

120

132

-

Banquet CocktailCluster

1 ,000 141  x  76 x  21 43 x  23 x  610,771

576 122 x  51  x  12 37 x  16  x  46,201

188 100 x  19  x  13 31  x  6  x  42,029

850 156 x  63 x  32 48 x  19  x  109,157

463 89 x  63 x  14 27 x  19  x  44,986

2,395 125 x 174 x Open Air 38 x  53 x  OA25,783

C umul us  Bal lroom

Ce l e s t i n e  Bal lroom

Cinnamon Life offers a multitude of options for events comprising 11 versatile venues, spreading across 
160,000 sq. ft. This collection includes five ballrooms and six outdoor spaces, with a capacity to host up to 
5,000 guests. These spaces are enhanced by natural daylight and are fully equipped with the latest 
technological advancements, including 5G readiness, LED pillars, modern AV systems, and customisable 
LED ceilings. The design of each space prioritises privacy and exclusivity, featuring dedicated pre function 
areas for personalised delegate experiences.

Theatre Classroom Boardroom

----
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CINNAMON LIFE 

COLOMBO CITY CENTRE
MALL AND RESIDENCES

GANGARAMA TEMPLE

RESTAURANTS, BARS & LOUNGES

All Day Dining 09

Indian 23

French

Chinese

American Grill

24

23

23

23

Infinity Pool Bar

Sky Lounge

10

Wine Bar

Chocolate Lounge 24

Japanese 23

Champagne & Cocktail Bar 23 & 24

24

Pool Bar 09

24 Hour In Room Dining

An exclusive collection of restaurants and bars pushes the 
envelope of gastronomy with unique ambiences that lets 
you craft your own culinary journey.

GETTING HERE
COLOMBO AIRPORT TO CINNAMON LIFE

VISITOR INFORMATION
Climate: A tropical climate with an average annual 
temperature in Colombo ranging between 27 to 32 
degrees Celsius.
Time Zone: UTC + 5:30
Currency: Sri Lankan Rupees (LKR)

A 45 minute drive from the Colombo Airport.
Arrive in a private helicopter.
The resort provides luxury car and limousine services.
Public taxis are also available from the pick up counters 
at the airport.

DINE



cinnamonlife.com
 life-mice@cinnamonhotels.com

Cinnamon Life at City of Dreams Sri Lanka
No. 01, Justice Akbar Mawatha,

Colombo 02,
Sri Lanka.

https://www.facebook.com/cinnamonlifecolombo/
https://www.instagram.com/cinnamonlifecolombo?igsh=N250NG56cjlva2Jr&utm_source=qr
https://www.linkedin.com/company/13596274/admin/feed/posts/
https://www.tiktok.com/@cinnamonlifecolombo?_t=8mWd3gCrQlV&_r=1

