

Cinnamon Life at City of Dreams Sri Lanka is a true icon nestled in the heart of the city, connecting people with experiences, giving voice to stories that matter, and offering a platform to craft your own journey. As a premier entertainment destination, it enriches visitors' lives with a vibrant mix of cultural, recreational, and entertainment activities.

Positioned on the beautiful waterfront of Beira Lake and overlooking the Indian Ocean in the Central Business District, Cinnamon Life pulses with the dynamic energy of Colombo. Here, the past and future of the city merge to create a dreamscape where moments are not only shared but celebrated. With its extensive dining, shopping, and entertainment options, Cinnamon Life ensures that every visit is imbued with excitement and elegance.



STAY

Cinnamon Life is home to a collection of 687 elegant rooms and suites, designed to immerse guests in absolute comfort. Each room offers awe inspiring views of the Indian Ocean, Beira Lake, or Colombo City.

ROOM TYPES	TOTAL		
Premier Life, King Rooms	399 Rooms		
Premier Life, Twin Rooms	251 Rooms		
Oceanscape Suite	26 Suites		
Skyline Suite	11 Suites		

SERVICES & FACILITIES

- 24 Hour Concierge Service
- 24 Hour In Room Dining
- 24 Hour All Day Dining Restaurant
- Kids Club
- Accessible Amenities
- 2,500 Parking Spaces
- 3 Lobbies

RECREATION

- Mall Direct Access
- 24 Hour Fitness Centre
- 2 Outdoor Pools
- Wellness Centre including a Vitality Pool
- Curated City Experiences
- Immersive Local Art Experiences



MEETINGS & EVENTS

Cinnamon Life offers a multitude of options for events comprising 11 versatile venues, spreading across 160,000 sq. ft. This collection includes five ballrooms and six outdoor spaces, with a capacity to host up to 5,000 guests. These spaces are enhanced by natural daylight and are fully equipped with the latest technological advancements, including 5G readiness, LED pillars, modern AV systems, and customisable LED ceilings. The design of each space prioritises privacy and exclusivity, featuring dedicated pre function areas for personalised delegate experiences.

					Capacity					
Venue	Area		Dimensions (L x W x H)				•••••		, i , i ,	
	Sq. Ft	Sq. M	Feet	Metres	Banquet	Cluster	Theatre	Classroom	Cocktail	Boardroom
The Lumina Ballroom	15,112	1,403	156 x 102 x 20	48 x 31 x 6	1,040	728	1,860	924	1,134	132
The Forum	10,771	1,000	141 x 76 x 21	43 x 23 x 6	670	469	1,280	690	798	120
The Studio	6,201	576	122 x 51 x 12	37 x 16 x 4	380	266	783	399	408	114
The Boardrooms	2,029	188	100 x 19 x 13	31 x 6 x 4	80	56	639	102	125	90
Cumulus Ballroom	9,157	850	156 x 63 x 32	48 x 19 x 10	410	410	718	384	456	102
Celestine Ballroom	4,986	463	89 x 63 x 14	27 x 19 x 4	220	220	364	210	246	60
The Podium	25,783	2,395	125 x 174 x Open Air	38 x 53 x OA	1,300	-	-	-	-	_

DINE

An exclusive collection of restaurants and bars pushes the envelope of gastronomy with unique ambiences that lets you craft your own culinary journey.

RESTAURANTS, BARS & LOUNGES

All Day Dining	09			
Indian	23			
Japanese	23			
French	23			
American Grill	23			
Chinese	24			
Wine Bar	23			
Champagne & Cocktail Bar	23 & 24			
Pool Bar	09			
Infinity Pool Bar	10			
Sky Lounge	24			
Chocolate Lounge	24			
24 Hour In Room Dining				

GETTING HERE

COLOMBO AIRPORT TO CINNAMON LIFE

- A 45 minute drive from the Colombo Airport.
- Arrive in a private helicopter.
- The resort provides luxury car and limousine services.

 Public taxis are also available from the pick up counters at the airport.

VISITOR INFORMATION

- Climate: A tropical climate with an average annual temperature in Colombo ranging between 27 to 32 degrees Celsius.
- Time Zone: UTC + 5:30
- Currency: Sri Lankan Rupees (LKR)





STAY CONNECTED









cinnamonlife.com life-mice@cinnamonhotels.com

Cinnamon Life at City of Dreams Sri Lanka No. 01, Justice Akbar Mawatha, Colombo 02, Sri Lanka.